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BILLS LIST
April 10, 2024
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Senior Center

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

Township of Northampton

FUND TOTAL

$293,640.21
$47,229.42
$393.00
$16,065.23
$1,881.17
$9,447.54
$51,117.59
$72,087.70
$3,354.50
$6,385.90
$3,420,366.50
$42,962.97

$131.00

$1,399.04

$3,966,461.77




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User: anagy
Printed: 41212024 - 4:06 PM Northampton
Date Type: JE Date
Date Range: 04/10/2024 to 04/10/2024 FORTHAMPTON TOWSSHIF COMPLEX. & 55 Toasihip Raad, Rlchbars. Penngytvania 188541553
Tonwnadip Adeninistration - {215 357-G000 # Fao {2150 3571251
Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Aetna - Aetna
01-410-196 4/10/2024 3/12/2024 66478804 00008-04-2024 1,053.52 Police- (2)- April Aetna Advantage Plan
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/10/2024 3/12/2024 66478804.1 00008-04-2024 521.07 April Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,574.59
AxonEnte - Axon Enterprises, Inc
01-410-220 4/10/2024 3/12/2024 INUS234526 00008-04-2024 344.30 Police- Body Worn Camera Clips
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor AxonEnte - Axon Enterprises, Inc: 344.30
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 7596567 00008-04-2024 578.14 Police- Lamp ASY- K9 Vehicle 54-18
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 7598966 00008-04-2024 48.24 Police- Valve ASY- Vehicle 54-9
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-256 4/10/2024 3/19/2024 7604712 00008-04-2024 67.58 PubWks- Handle & Latch- TK #3
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 693.96
blooma - Alexander Bloom
01-483-500 4/10/2024 3/20/2024 Clearances 00008-04-2024 13.00 Reimbursement- Clearance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor blooma - Alexander Bloom: 13.00

BucksCL - Bucks County Law Library

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2024 - 4:06 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7983ffc3-2b7c-46bb-9355-13c9f2dd93b5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=44df9690-905a-46da-adcd-e16da09bd836
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794580

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
BucksCL - Bucks County Law Library
01-413-340 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 Ordinance 00008-04-2024 10.00 Code- Ordinance Filing
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor BucksCL - Bucks County Law Library: 10.00
BucksLum - Bucks Lumber Inc
01-409-373 4/10/2024 3/11/2024 INV118883 00008-04-2024 34.08 PubWks- Garage Door Repairs
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor BucksLum - Bucks Lumber Inc: 34.08
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 4/10/2024 2/16/2024 4183648479 00008-04-2024 213.88 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 4186517727 00008-04-2024 213.88 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 427.76
CityofPh - City of Philadelphia
01-410-450 4/10/2024 3/8/2024 10003257184 00008-04-2024 200.00 Police- K9 Training February
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor CityofPh - City of Philadelphia: 200.00
Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 4/10/2024 3/13/2024 516532196 00008-04-2024 235.00 PubWks- Pre-Employment Physical & Drug Panel
Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 235.00
ContrACH - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc ACH (ACH)
01-409-220 4/10/2024 3/22/2024 645174 00010-04-2024 600.48 PubWks/Admin/Police- Janitorial Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ContrACH - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc ACH (ACH): 600.48
CorderoA - Ariana Cordero
01-483-500 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 Clearances 00008-04-2024 13.00 Reimbursement- Clearance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794580
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5fd2f21c-4da0-4830-8193-74c2e8dba680
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794701
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=02bec397-96b6-4571-a874-3e43bb3e148a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4c88a5ff-dba1-4ef2-9115-661b16ae8f2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor CorderoA - Ariana Cordero: 13.00
DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.
01-410-384 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 82216053 00008-04-2024 411.90 Police- April Printer Fee
01-413-384 4/10/2024 3/23/2024 82251845 00008-04-2024 35.00 Code- April Printer Fee
Total for Vendor DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.: 446.90
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 Apr01 00008-04-2024 1,631.57 Tax Collector Commission
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,631.57
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.BG-NU 00008-04-2024 3,176.32 Bldg Maint- Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.CODE 00008-04-2024 11,463.34 Code- Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.CODE 00008-04-2024 293.27 Code- Jan HRA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.EXEC 00008-04-2024 8,889.36 Exec- Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.EXEC 00008-04-2024 2,792.60 Exec- Jan HRA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.FINANCE 00008-04-2024 11,933.43 Finance- Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821 .FINANCE 00008-04-2024 489.14 Finance- Jan HRA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.FLEET-NU 00008-04-2024 86.05 Fleet- Jan HRA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.FLEET-NU 00008-04-2024 2,354.15 Fleet- Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.FM 00008-04-2024 378.69 Fire Marshal- Jan HRA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.FM 00008-04-2024 6,352.64 Fire Marshal- Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.LIBRARY 00008-04-2024 10,762.73 Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.LIBRARY 00008-04-2024 1,015.94 Jan HRA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7aa6795c-cab9-43d7-a03b-4f3fd9fc7214
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-410-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.PD 00008-04-2024 22,530.83 Police- Jan HRA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.PD 00008-04-2024 124,453.99 Police- Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.PW-NU 00008-04-2024 4,708.30 PubWks- Apr Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 26821.PW-NU 00008-04-2024 411.25 PubWks- Jan HRA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 212,092.03
EaglePow - Eagle Power and Equipment Corporation
01-437-256 4/10/2024 3/25/2024 P43735 00008-04-2024 312.58 Fleet- Harness & Coil- Power Broom
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor EaglePow - Eagle Power and Equipment Corporation: 312.58
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 1CN181011 00010-04-2024 -338.72 Credit for Return- Batteries
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-256 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 11V1030716 00010-04-2024 31.30 Fleet- License Plate Light- TR# 07
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-256 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 11V1030717 00010-04-2024 40.23 Fleet- License Lamp- Trailer #07
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 11V1030884 00010-04-2024 700.24 Fleet- Battery Stock for Police Vehicles
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 11V1032035 00010-04-2024 24.68 PubWks- Filter Stock for Mowers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 11V1032036 00010-04-2024 97.68 PubWks- Filter Stock for Mowers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 11V1032040 00010-04-2024 58.12 PubWks- Filters- Mowers #33&38
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 11V1032041 00010-04-2024 246.23 PubWks- Oil, Batteries & Filters- Mowers #33&38
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 11V1032042 00010-04-2024 42.68 PubWks- Filter Stock for Mowers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/10/2024 3/22/2024 11V1032461 00010-04-2024 48.84 PubWks- Filters
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/10/2024 3/22/2024 11V1032465 00010-04-2024 67.90 PubWks- Filters
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-256 4/10/2024 3/22/2024 11V1032465.1 00010-04-2024 60.66 Fleet- Steering Stabilizer- Tk #24
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2024 - 4:06 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794957
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)

01-430-374 4/10/2024 3/22/2024 11V1032532 00010-04-2024 37.61 PubWks- Sealant- Mowers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-220 4/10/2024 3/26/2024 11V1033613 00010-04-2024 5.40 Fleet- Spark Plugs- Hole Digger
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 1,122.85

Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.

01-409-220 4/10/2024 3/11/2024 592796 00008-04-2024 349.58 Bulk Stone- Admin Walkway
01-438-220 4/10/2024 3/13/2024 593052 00008-04-2024 329.03 Bulk Stone- Inlet Repairs
Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 678.61

Galls - Galls LLC

01-410-238 4/10/2024 3/2/2024 BC2033891 00008-04-2024 243.62 Uniforms- Police- Robertson- Boots
01-410-238 4/10/2024 3/4/2024 BC2034193 00008-04-2024 17.90 Uniforms- Police- Robertson- Clipboard
01-410-238 4/10/2024 3/5/2024 BC2034456 00008-04-2024 90.00 Uniforms- Police- Dovidio- Mens Pullover
01-410-238 4/10/2024 3/8/2024 BC2035597 00008-04-2024 419.70 Uniforms- Police- Brown- Boots/Badge/Shirt
01-410-238 4/10/2024 3/9/2024 BC2035997 00008-04-2024 106.47 Uniforms- Police- Geller- Boots
01-410-238 4/10/2024 3/11/2024 BC2036175 00008-04-2024 82.80 Uniforms- Police- Gensler- Flashlight
01-410-238 4/10/2024 3/12/2024 BC2036821 00008-04-2024 7.00 Uniforms- Police- Dovidio- Alterations
01-410-238 4/10/2024 3/13/2024 BC2037245 00008-04-2024 207.09 Uniforms- Police- Gensler- Stinger FL/Shirt
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 1,174.58

GolisS - Shannon Golis
01-483-500 4/10/2024 3/14/2024 Clearances 00008-04-2024 38.25 Reimbursement- Clearance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor GolisS - Shannon Golis: 38.25

GreenAva - Ava Green

01-483-500 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 Clearances 00008-04-2024 25.25 Reimbursement Clearances
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-483-500 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 Clearances2 00008-04-2024 13.00 Reimbursement Clearances
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor GreenAva - Ava Green: 38.25

GT&E - Groff Tractor & Equipment
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795015
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=3bc174e2-b21b-4e5d-9d07-96ffe839ba00
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=eff15f2d-5f3f-4c7b-af74-055bb73c8a8b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c4b3db00-bb52-4bef-92f1-ebf09799b604

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
GT&E - Groff Tractor & Equipment
01-437-259 4/10/2024 3/11/2024 PS0O530856-1 00008-04-2024 423.36 Fleet- Fuel Lines- Loader #E15
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-259 4/10/2024 3/11/2024 PS0532961-1 00008-04-2024 33.95 Fleet- Fittings & Orings- Paver #E12
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor GT&E - Groff Tractor & Equipment: 457.31
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr01 00008-04-2024 105.12 Exec- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr02 00008-04-2024 193.20 Finance- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr03 00008-04-2024 141.84 Bldg Maint- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr04 00008-04-2024 971.76 Police- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr06 00008-04-2024 74.16 Fire Marshal- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr07 00008-04-2024 184.08 Code- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr08 00008-04-2024 364.80 PubWks- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr09 00008-04-2024 120.00 Fleet- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-199 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Aprl4 00008-04-2024 151.20 Library- Apr Group Life Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr20 00008-04-2024 104.39 Exec- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr2l 00008-04-2024 288.05 Finance- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr22 00008-04-2024 368.99 Bldg Maint- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr23 00008-04-2024 1,780.08 Police- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr25 00008-04-2024 58.63 Fire Marshal- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr26 00008-04-2024 145.50 Code- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr27 00008-04-2024 901.27 PubWks- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr28 00008-04-2024 332.17 Fleet- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c4b3db00-bb52-4bef-92f1-ebf09799b604
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-198

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-486-198 4/10/2024 4/30/2024 Apr33 00008-04-2024 162.59 Library- Apr Group Disability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 6,447.83
Havis - Havis Inc.
01-437-256 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 SIN253041 00008-04-2024 3,252.00 Fleet- Lightbar- Tk #3
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/25/2024 SIN254130 00008-04-2024 255.20 Fleet- Spotlight- Police Vehicle 54-6
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Havis - Havis Inc.: 3,507.20
Heidelb - Heidelberg Materials Northeast LLC
01-438-220 4/10/2024 3/14/2024 4440767 00008-04-2024 518.70 Asphalt- Inlets- Eisenhart
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-438-220 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 4441292 00008-04-2024 166.60 Asphalt- Inlets- Golfview
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Heidelb - Heidelberg Materials Northeast LLC: 685.30
Hista - Histands Supply LLC
01-430-220 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 3178 00008-04-2024 144.45 PubWks- Shovels & Rakes- Tk #4 & 6
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 3185 00008-04-2024 42.00 PubWks- Shovels
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hista - Histands Supply LLC: 186.45
ITUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 4/10/2024 3/31/2024 JunOl 00008-04-2024 6,771.00 Fleet- June Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 4/10/2024 3/31/2024 Jun02 00008-04-2024 9,028.00 Bldg Maint- June Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 4/10/2024 3/31/2024 Jun03 00008-04-2024 22,570.00 PubWks- June Health Premiums
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 38,369.00
JLee - Jon Lee
01-410-220 4/10/2024 3/25/2024 1511 00008-04-2024 130.00 Police- Retirement Plaque
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-198
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795297
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=72138c34-fbe2-42a0-832c-4eb98588df2a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795332
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=26881d9c-0627-410c-9995-365982494075
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
JLee - Jon Lee
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor JLee - Jon Lee: 130.00
Keller]. - J. J. Keller & Associates Inc.
01-483-500 4/10/2024 3/8/2024 9108865634 00008-04-2024 599.00 3 Year HR Employee Online & Hard Copy Manual
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Keller]. - J. J. Keller & Associates Inc.: 599.00
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 37161 00008-04-2024 748.25 Code- Third Party Inspector
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 748.25
LangelEd - Edward W. Langel Inc.
01-437-256 4/10/2024 3/19/2024 Registration 00008-04-2024 130.00 PubWks- Registration- Unit #1 Jeep
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor LangelEd - Edward W. Langel Inc.: 130.00
Lansdale - Lansdale Chrysler,Dodge,Jeep & Ram
01-437-253 4/10/2024 2/23/2024 516475 00008-04-2024 430.00 Fleet- Admin- Cargo Compartment- TM #1
Total for Vendor Lansdale - Lansdale Chrysler,Dodge,Jeep & Ram: 430.00
LeckWill - William Leck
01-430-460 4/10/2024 3/12/2024 Reimbursement 00008-04-2024 109.97 Reimbursement for Inspector Training
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor LeckWill - William Leck: 109.97
NagyA - Alex Nagy
01-402-460 4/10/2024 4/1/2024 Reimbursement 00008-04-2024 101.63 Reimbursement- Mileage- 2024 PELRAS
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor NagyA - Alex Nagy: 101.63

NapaAuto - Napa Auto Parts

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/2/2024 - 4:06 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=26881d9c-0627-410c-9995-365982494075
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795495
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795587
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795592
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-253
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2927fdbe-778e-46ff-84d6-c6c11719c18c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795915

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
NapaAuto - Napa Auto Parts
01-437-256 4/10/2024 3/20/2024 2880-338738 00008-04-2024 71.24 Fleet- Break away system- Tk #07
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor NapaAuto - Napa Auto Parts: 71.24
OBrienF - O'Brien Family Tree Service
01-455-450 4/10/2024 3/28/2024 Tree Removal 00008-04-2024 1,600.00 Tree Removal- Pulinski Rd
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor OBrienF - O'Brien Family Tree Service: 1,600.00
ONeil - O'Neil Buick GMC Inc.
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/19/2024 474318 00008-04-2024 112.64 Fleet- Transmission Wire- Police Vehicle 54-5
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ONeil - O'Neil Buick GMC Inc.: 112.64
PecoACH - PECO Energy ACH (ACH)
01-409-360 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 0985433333 00009-04-2024 49.36 Bldg Maint- Pulinski Pond- TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 2689902111 00009-04-2024 275.72 Bldg Maint- Pulinski Rd Salt Bin- TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 4444033000 00009-04-2024 73.47 Bldg Maint- Norton Road Pond- TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 8667348000 00009-04-2024 35.33 Bldg Maint- Sewer Pump- TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor PecoACH - PECO Energy ACH (ACH): 433.88
Reisslnc - T.W. Reiss Inc.
01-438-220 4/10/2024 3/13/2024 190674 00008-04-2024 337.90 PubWks- Saw Blades for Roadwork/Inlets
01-430-220 4/10/2024 3/22/2024 190973 00008-04-2024 168.96 PubWks- Vibe Plate
Total for Vendor ReissInc - T.W. Reiss Inc.: 506.86
Rice - Rice Signs LLC
01-430-245 4/10/2024 3/12/2024 530690 00008-04-2024 108.00 PubWks- Street Signs
Total for Vendor Rice - Rice Signs LLC: 108.00
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795915
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795990
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-455-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796009
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ff655d67-3be2-4672-a258-454518f50aca
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796270
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc3a7f48-562f-4e12-a778-f1b7fe18e1d3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
RichborC - Richboro Car Wash
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/13/2024 2368 00008-04-2024 349.82 Police- Car Wash
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-257 4/10/2024 3/13/2024 2370 00008-04-2024 22.39 Fire Marshal- Car Wash
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor RichborC - Richboro Car Wash: 372.21
Rosowski - Joseph M. Rosowski
01-410-460 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 Reimbursement 00008-04-2024 41.58 Police- Training- Rosowski- Meal Reimb.
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Rosowski - Joseph M. Rosowski: 41.58
Shellbac - Shellback Tactical LLC
01-410-260 4/10/2024 2/20/2024 IN134040 00008-04-2024 4,916.67 Police- Ballistic Plate Carrier Sets
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Shellbac - Shellback Tactical LLC: 4,916.67
SpectroW - Spectro Wire and Cable Inc.
01-437-220 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 262899 00008-04-2024 375.00 Fleet- Ratchet Crimper Tools
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor SpectroW - Spectro Wire and Cable Inc.: 375.00
Stratix - Stratix Systems, Inc.
01-413-384 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 711662 00008-04-2024 115.00 Code- Copier Lease (03/28-04/27)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Stratix - Stratix Systems, Inc.: 115.00
TDSConc - TDS Concrete Inc.
01-409-220 4/10/2024 3/12/2024 41020 00008-04-2024 1,920.00 Bldg Maint- Concrete for Admin / Twp Rd
Total for Vendor TDSConc - TDS Concrete Inc.: 1,920.00
Toshiba - Toshiba Business Solutions
01-407-318 4/10/2024 3/3/2024 5922780 00008-04-2024 547.52 Docuware Software March 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796290
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-257
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796331
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=51afc6c5-6e95-4e7f-a44a-1388ef870a4f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796518
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=db61eec6-d42a-4f0b-a6ea-aae7cdd45b4d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796657
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5251f967-b10e-486d-aa8e-865b33ca5f9d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Toshiba - Toshiba Business Solutions: 547.52
UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 4/10/2024 3/27/2024 152949 00008-04-2024 4,570.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 4,570.00
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-255 4/10/2024 3/13/2024 1140028431 00008-04-2024 31.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Code Vehicle 31-3
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/13/2024 1140028438 00008-04-2024 21.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Police Vehicle 54-C
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 1140028470 00008-04-2024 21.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Police Vehicle 54-09
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/19/2024 1140028509 00008-04-2024 31.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Police Vehicle 54-1-2
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/19/2024 1140028510 00008-04-2024 31.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Police Vehicle 54-14
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/22/2024 1140028568 00008-04-2024 31.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Police Vehicle 54-7
01-437-254 4/10/2024 3/20/2024 1140028590 00008-04-2024 31.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Police Vehicle 54-S
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 200.99
USBank - US Bank (ACH)
01-406-384 4/10/2024 3/20/2024 525106118a 00009-04-2024 643.11 Admin- Copier Lease
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-384 4/10/2024 3/20/2024 525106118b 00009-04-2024 683.97 Police- Copier Lease
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-384 4/10/2024 3/20/2024 525106118c 00009-04-2024 667.71 Code- Copier Lease
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-384 4/10/2024 3/20/2024 525106118d 00009-04-2024 195.93 PubWks- Copier Lease
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor USBank - US Bank (ACH): 2,190.72
Veritext - Veritext
01-418-310 4/10/2024 3/26/2024 7288945 00008-04-2024 400.00 Code- Transcription Fees- 03/11 ZHB
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Veritext - Veritext: 400.00
WexBank - Wex Bank
01-437-231 4/10/2024 3/31/2024 96107777 00008-04-2024 45.99 Exec- Fuel
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-255
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796769
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=fe4f33fd-e959-4bca-be36-23362491b479
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f346d4f8-f7de-486d-a996-4ddf05650898
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-231

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount

Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor WexBank - Wex Bank: 45.99
WiglerMa - Marcus J. Wigler
01-410-460 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 Meal Reimbursem: 00008-04-2024 541.70
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor WiglerMa - Marcus J. Wigler: 541.70

William - Williams Custom Tops & Interiors

01-437-258 4/10/2024 3/21/2024 Seat Parts 00008-04-2024 250.00
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor William - Williams Custom Tops & Interiors: 250.00

Winzer - Winzer
01-437-220 4/10/2024 3/15/2024 1971059 00008-04-2024 201.55
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor Winzer - Winzer: 201.55

Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.

01-410-239 4/10/2024 3/26/2024 INV448656 00008-04-2024 349.61
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.: 349.61

Workplac - Workplace Central

01-410-210 4/10/2024 3/18/2024 895008-0 00008-04-2024 185.32
Task Label: Type: PO Number: